HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
LED HIGH BAY
SERIES LDAR09
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
*Nominal Wattage (Switchable)
CONSTRUCTION
· Housing: Die-cast Aluminum
· Lens: Polycarbonate

Blank - No
Photocell
ORDERING GUIDE
DETAIL
HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
Remote ControlEmergency Battery Backup Sensor
Cable Mount Kit
Optional Y cable mounting kit allows for suspended
installations from any ceiling type. (2 pcs/kit)
Surface Mount Kit
Optional surface mount kit allows for
installation on plaster or other hard ceilings.
WHITE
BLACK
CCT adjustment
Power regulation
YELLOW & GREEN
LED AREA LIGHT
SERIES LDAR09
PAGE 3
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MOUNTING BRACKET
HQ: 10505 NW 112 Ave, Suite 18 | Miami, FL 33178 | Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3 | La Vergne, TN 37086 | 888.DAUER.LED DauerManufacturing.com
Trunnion Mount(TR)
Slip Fitter (SF)
Mounting Bracket
Direct Mount(DI)
66.0mm [2.6"]
71
3.
5m
m
 [2
8.
1"
]
345.0mm [13.6"]
61
9.
2m
m
 [2
4.
4"
]
500W200W/240W/300W100W/120W/150W
Photocell（277V） Photocell（480V） Glare Shield Shorting Cap
LLED AREA LIGHT
SERIES LDAR09
PAGE 4
PHOTOMETRICS
PACKING INFORMATION